Fantasy
Spovts

Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Abroham Drinkin (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

107.80
115.20
157.10

94.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Diggin' Purdy

Dynasty Reborn

LLUA _27 renewed

Grass

Platinum Starzzz

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
JimmysBoyz

Augie Air Attack
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Orphasmic

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Diggin' Purdy

Dynasty Reborn

LLUA 27 renewed

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96.95 Win

141.40 Loss

81.80 Win

157.30 Loss
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Augie Air Attack (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

133.30
115.90
104.75
140.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Platinum Starzzz

LLUA 27 renewed
JimmysBoyz

Dynasty Reborn

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Abroham Drinkin

Diggin' Purdy

Grass

Orphasmic

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Platinum Starzzz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

140.90 Loss
117.65 Loss
118.25 Loss
103.15 Win
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Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il (3-1)
Week 1 101.15
Week 2 123.25
Week 3 141.00
Week 4 130.95
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Grass

JimmysBoyz
Orphasmic

Diggin' Purdy
Dynasty Reborn
Platinum Starzzz
Augie Air Attack
LLUA 27 renewed
Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Abroham Drinkin
Grass

JimmysBoyz
Orphasmic

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105.70 Loss

81.90 Win

98.95 Win

107.30 Win
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Time to draft!

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1 (1-3)
Week 1 106.15
Week 2 117.65
Week 3 118.85
Week 4 104.05
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Platinum Starzzz
Augie Air Attack
Tiger Bait Dynasty10
JimmysBoyz

LLUA _27 renewed
Grass

Dynasty Reborn
Orphasmic
Abroham Drinkin

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il

Diggin' Purdy
Platinum Starzzz
Augie Air Attack
Tiger Bait Dynasty10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.50
115.90
162.25
112.95

Loss
Win

Loss
Loss
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Time to draft!
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Diggin' Purdy (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

96.95
164.25
129.50
107.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Abroham Drinkin

LLUA 27 renewed
Dynasty Reborn

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Grass

JimmysBoyz

Orphasmic

Platinum Starzzz

Augie Air Attack

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Abroham Drinkin

LLUA _27 renewed
Dynasty Reborn

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107.80 Loss

106.20 Win

85.00 Win

130.95 Loss
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Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Dynasty Reborn (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

115.45
141.40

85.00
124.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

LLUA _27 renewed
Abroham Drinkin

Diggin' Purdy

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125
Augie Air Attack
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Grass

Orphasmic

JimmysBoyz

Platinum Starzzz

LLUA 27 renewed
Abroham Drinkin

Diggin' Purdy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.25 Loss

115.20 Win

129.50 Loss

98.50 Win
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Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Grass (4-0)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

105.70
146.90
109.15
157.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125
Orphasmic

JimmysBoyz

Abroham Drinkin

Diggin' Purdy

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Platinum Starzzz

Dynasty Reborn

LLUA _27 renewed

Augie Air Attack

Tiger Bait Dynasty10

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Orphasmic

JimmysBoyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.15 Win

126.75 Win

89.75 Win

94.00 Win
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Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

JimmysBoyz (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

109.20
81.90
89.75

112.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Orphasmic

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Grass

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Augie Air Attack

Diggin' Purdy

Abroham Drinkin

Tiger Bait Dynasty10

Platinum Starzzz

Dynasty Reborn

LLUA _27 renewed
Orphasmic

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Grass

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.80 Win

123.25 Loss

109.15 Loss

104.05 Win
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Time to draft!

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

LLUA _27 renewed (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

118.25
106.20

81.80
103.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dynasty Reborn

Diggin' Purdy

Abroham Drinkin

Augie Air Attack
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Orphasmic

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Grass

Platinum Starzzz
JimmysBoyz

Dynasty Reborn

Diggin' Purdy

Abroham Drinkin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.45
164.25
157.10
140.35

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Time to draft!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Orphasmic (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

92.80
126.75
98.95
127.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

JimmysBoyz

Grass

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Platinum Starzzz

Tiger Bait Dynasty10

LLUA 27 renewed

Diggin' Purdy

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Dynasty Reborn

Abroham Drinkin

Augie Air Attack

JimmysBoyz

Grass

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.20 Loss
146.90 Loss
141.00 Loss
125.30 Win
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Time to draft!
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2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Platinum Starzzz (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.50
101.95
118.25
125.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Augie Air Attack
Orphasmic

Abroham Drinkin

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 Il
Grass

Diggin' Purdy

JimmysBoyz

LLUA 27 renewed
Dynasty Reborn
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Augie Air Attack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.15 Win

89.25 Win

104.75 Win

127.00 Loss
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Spovts

Time to draft!

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 1 10:05pm CT

Tiger Bait Dynasty10 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

140.90
89.25
162.25
98.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Augie Air Attack

Platinum Starzzz
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Dynasty Reborn
Orphasmic

Abroham Drinkin

LLUA _27 renewed
JimmysBoyz

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Diggin' Purdy

Grass

Augie Air Attack

Platinum Starzzz
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.30
101.95
118.85
124.75

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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